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Event Public Holidays for 2016/17 Public Holiday Rates
Queen's Birthday Monday 13th June 2016 Monday 13th June 2016
Friday Before AFL Grand Final Friday 30th September 2016 Friday 30th September 2016
Melbourne Cup Day Tuesday 1st November 2016 Tuesday 1st November 2016
Christmas Day No Public Holiday - Sunday Rates Apply No Public Holiday - Sunday Rates Apply
Christmas Day substitute day Tuesday 27th December 2016 Tuesday 27th December 2016
Boxing Day Monday 26th December 2016 Monday 26th December 2016
New Years Day Sunday 1st January 2017 Sunday 1st January 2017 (PH rate overrides Sunday)
New Years Day (additional day) Monday 2nd January 2017 Monday 2nd January 2017
Australia Day Thursday 26th January 2017 Thursday 26th January 2017
Labour Day Monday 13th March 2017 Monday 13th March 2017
Good Friday Friday 14th April 2017 Friday 14th April 2017
Easter Saturday Saturday 15th April 2017 Saturday 15th April 2017
Easter Sunday Sunday 16th April 2017 Sunday 16th April 2017 `
Easter Monday Monday 17th April 2017 Monday 17th April 2017
Anzac Day Tuesday 25th April 2017 Tuesday 25th April 2017
Queen's Birthday Monday 12th June 2017 Monday 12th June 2017
Friday Before AFL Grand Final To Be Confirmed To Be Confirmed
Melbourne Cup Day Tuesday 7th November 2017 Tuesday 7th November 2017
Christmas Day Monday 25th December 2017 Monday 25th December 2017
Boxing Day Tuesday 26th December 2017 Tuesday 26th December 2017
NOTE:    
(1) Monday 2/1/17 is an additional day for New Years Day 2017, not a substitute day for Sunday 1/1/17, therefore two public holidays apply.

(2) All public holiday dates are accurate at the time of publishing, but may be subject to change. 

(3) Information is sourced from the Public Holidays Act 1993 and accessed from www.vic.gov.au/Victorian Public Holiday Dates
http://www.business.vic.gov.au/victorian-public-holidays-and-daylight-saving/victorian-public-holidays
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